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Glens Falls
Boys Varsity Football
2024 - 2025

NAME

Trevor Ameruoso
Jordan Baker
Juan Barco
Brayden Bennett
Michael Blakely
Caleb Bombard
Isaac Buckowski
Caleb Burbo
Jake Burns
Samuel Canale
Kiel Doak

Kellen Driscoll
Dylan Duers
Blake Eichorst-Viger
Aiden Ellis

John Erwin

Mark Hammond |l
Braxton Hazelton
Eli Headwell
Brody Holcomb
Jacob Hubert
Oscar Lilac
Ralphael Maldonado
Richard Marcellus
Dylan Martindale
Donovan McAvey
Bryce McClenning
Chase McTague
Aidan Perry
Tiernan Talbot
Tucker Trombley
Talen Vega
Chase Weil
Jeffery Woodell

POSITION

OL/DL
WR/DB
OL/DL
RB/DB
WR/LB
OoL/LB
OL/DL
RB/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
OL/DL
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/DB
OL/DL
OL/DL
WR/DB
WR/LB
QB/DB
RB/LB
WR/DB
oL/LB
OL/DL
WR/LB
OL/DL
WR/DB
QB/DB
WR/DB
WR/LB
OL/DL
OL/DL
WR/DB
OL/DL

Athletics Director: Shane Jones
Assistant: Jessica McTague

10 Quade St

Glens Falls, NY, 12804
(518) 792-6564
www.gfsd.org

HEIGHT WEIGHT
510 235
6'0 165
6'1 175
6'1 180
5'9 185
6'5 290
5'9 140
6'0 140
6'4 195
57 150
57 150
5'9 140
6'0 165
510 300
6'2 165
6'1 180
6'3 175
6'0 150
5'9 205
510 200
6'0 180
510 230
6'1 170
511 165
5'8 150
6'0 160
6'1 205
6'0 245
6'3 220
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